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Daniel Cremin

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Daniel Cremin
Postcode B7 4BB

Date of birth January 1963
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CIVICO LIVE LIMITED

CREATIVE ARTS WORK COMMUNITY

INTEREST COMPANY
PERFORMANCE ARTS WORK
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
RHUBARB RADIO COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

DYNAMIC ARTS LIMITED

AA HANDYMAN LIMITED

AA HANDYMAN LONDON LIMITED
DYNAMICS COMMUNITY ARTS
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
DYNAMICS ARTS LIMITED
REGENESIS TWO

DYNAMICS NEW MEDIA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
07177822
06829906

06829841

06684616

06388476
05807994
05807999
05802154

04665007
03996285
04271398

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907748238

907748238

Birmingham Science Park Aston

Faraday Wharf
Holt Street
Birmingham
West Midlands
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
04/03/2010
25/02/2009
25/02/2009
29/08/2008

31/03/2008
05/05/2006

05/05/2006 31/03/2007

02/05/2006

12/02/2003

09/05/2002 01/12/2003

16/08/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



